
Presidential Nomination Primary Ballot
Democratic-Farmer-Labor Party

Goodhue County, Minnesota
March 5, 2024

Official Ballot

Judge _____

Judge _____

Instructions to Voters:
To vote, completely fill in the oval next to your choice like this:

Minnesota Election Law permits you to vote for a candidate of only one political party in a Presidential
Nomination Primary election.

City of Cannon Falls P2 Typ:02 Seq:0005 Spl:010025

Democratic-Farmer-Labor
Party

GOO-0025 D

Federal Offices

President
Vote for One

Uncommitted

Marianne Williamson

Dean Phillips

Frankie Lozada

Gabriel Cornejo

Cenk Uygur

Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato

Jason Palmer

Joseph R Biden Jr

Eban Cambridge

Write-in, if any

11

12

61

21

40

41

42

44

51




